Leia LED Vanity - Universal Driver
LIAV Series
Features
Simple style elegant geometry. Horizontal or vertical mounting.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
This fixture mounts to a standard junction box (not included).
 Construction
Back plate is die-formed of 22-gauge steel. Standard mounting holes

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Delivered
Satin Nickel LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT L    H  D
LIAV2404LAJUDSN 18W 1700
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
 24-3/4" 4-1/2"   4"
  LIAV3604LAJUDSN 26W 2500 36-3/4"   4-1/2"       4"
Black
LIAV2404LAJUDBK
LIAV3604LAJUDBK 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
24"
BK
36"
SN
48"
SN
   LIAV4804LAJUDSN 34W 3000 48"   4-1/2"       4"LIAV4804LAJUDBK 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K